
Legalization of Marijuana
Tables

Polling Institute

How closely have you followed the news concerning arguments 
for and against legalizing the sale of marijuana?

1

Very closely
Somewhat closely
Not much at all
Have not followed the news at all
Not sure / No opinion
Total - Unweighted count

Total
26%
55%
17%
2%
1%
617

Female
25%
49%
22%
3%
0%
369

Male
27%
61%
10%
1%
1%
248

Gender

Total OtherRepublican
Party Affiliation

Independent Democrat

Total 65 or older45-64 yrs
Respondent age (3 categories)

18-44 yrs

Level of Education
High School 
Diploma or 

Less

Beyond HS up 
to 4yr College 

Degree

Beyond 4yr 
College 
Degree

Total

Very closely
Somewhat closely
Not much at all
Have not followed the news at all
Not sure / No opinion
Total - Unweighted count

26%
55%
17%
2%
1%
617

26%
56%
15%
3%
0%
94

29%
54%
15%
1%
1%
245

22%
57%
19%
2%

175

23%
56%
18%
4%

92

Very closely
Somewhat closely
Not much at all
Have not followed the news at all
Not sure / No opinion
Total - Unweighted count

26%
55%
17%
2%
1%
617

23%
54%
21%
1%
1%
118

29%
54%
15%
2%

249

26%
57%
11%
4%
1%
246

Very closely
Somewhat closely
Not much at all
Have not followed the news at all
Not sure / No opinion
Total - Unweighted count

26%
55%
17%
2%
1%
617

32%
57%
11%
4%
1%
246

24%
55%
18%
2%
1%
336

25%
57%
15%
2%
1%
130
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Tables

Polling Institute

Do you support or oppose passing a law in Vermont
to legalize and regulate marijuana for recreational use?

Support legalization
Oppose legalization
Not sure /  No opinion
Total - Unweighted Count

Total FemaleMale
Gender

Total OtherRepublican
Party Affiliation

Independent Democrat

Total 65 or older45-64 yrs
Respondent age (3 categories)

18-44 yrs

Level of Education
High School 

Diploma or Less
Beyond HS up to 

4yr College Degree
Beyond 4yr College 

Degree
Total

Support legalization
Oppose legalization
Not sure /  No opinion
Total - Unweighted Count

56%
34%
10%
617

62%
28%
10%
248

51%
39%
11%
369

56%
34%
10%
617

36%
56%
7%
94

65%
25%
9%
245

54%
32%
14%
175

57%
33%
9%
92

Support legalization
Oppose legalization
Not sure /  No opinion
Total - Unweighted Count

56%
34%
10%
617

67%
22%
10%
118

55%
35%
10%
249

37%
52%
11%
246

Support legalization
Oppose legalization
Not sure /  No opinion
Total - Unweighted Count

56%
34%
10%
617

50%
40%
9%
150

59%
31%
10%
336

53%
34%
13%
130
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Polling Institute
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How strongly do you support the legalization of marijuana 
for recreational use in Vermont?

Very strongly
Somewhat strongly
Not too strongly
Not at all strongly
Not sure / No opinion
Total - Unweighted count

Total
56%
36%
7%
0%
0%
305

Female
51%
38%
9%
0%
1%
167

Male
60%
34%
6%

138

Gender

Total OtherRepublican
Party Affiliation

Independent Democrat

Total 65 or older45-64 yrs
Respondent age (3 categories)

18-44 yrs

Level of Education
High School 
Diploma or 

Less

Beyond HS up 
to 4yr College 

Degree

Beyond 4yr 
College 
Degree

Total

56%
36%
7%
0%
0%
305

38%
41%
21%

28

55%
38%
7%
0%

132

55%
37%
7%

1%
91

68%
29%
3%

50

56%
36%
7%
0%
0%
305

64%
29%
7%

76

51%
40%
7%
1%
1%
137

41%
50%
9%

91

56%
36%
7%
0%
0%
305

63%
33%
3%

59

58%
33%
7%
0%
0%
178

39%
49%
12%

68

Very strongly
Somewhat strongly
Not too strongly
Not at all strongly
Not sure / No opinion
Total - Unweighted count

Very strongly
Somewhat strongly
Not too strongly
Not at all strongly
Not sure / No opinion
Total - Unweighted count

Very strongly
Somewhat strongly
Not too strongly
Not at all strongly
Not sure / No opinion
Total - Unweighted count



Polling Institute

How strongly do you oppose the legalization of marijuana 
for recreational use in Vermont?
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Very strongly
Somewhat strongly
Not too strongly
Not at all strongly
Not sure / No opinion
Total - Unweighted count

Total
66%
23%
7%
3%
0%
248

Female
65%
22%
8%
4%
0%
160

Male
68%
23%
5%
3%

88

Gender

Total OtherRepublican
Party Affiliation

Independent Democrat

Total 65 or older45-64 yrs
Respondent age (3 categories)

18-44 yrs

Level of Education
High School 
Diploma or 

Less

Beyond HS up 
to 4yr College 

Degree

Beyond 4yr 
College 
Degree

Total

66%
23%
7%
3%
0%
248

78%
12%
3%
7%

61

70%
21%
6%
3%

85

58%
24%
16%
2%
1%
63

57%
37%
3%
3%

34

66%
23%
7%
3%
0%
248

57%
26%
9%
8%

30

68%
23%
5%
4%

87

71%
20%
9%

1%
129

66%
23%
7%
3%
0%
248

67%
24%
4%
4%

78

70%
18%
7%
4%
0%
123

52%
34%
14%

46

Very strongly
Somewhat strongly
Not too strongly
Not at all strongly
Not sure / No opinion
Total - Unweighted count

Very strongly
Somewhat strongly
Not too strongly
Not at all strongly
Not sure / No opinion
Total - Unweighted count

Very strongly
Somewhat strongly
Not too strongly
Not at all strongly
Not sure / No opinion
Total - Unweighted count



Polling Institute

5

Whether or not you support legalizing marijuana in Vermont, do you 
think that Vermont is likely or unlikely to pass legislation 

legalizing marijuana in the next legislative session (2016)?
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Likely
Unlikely
Not sure /  No opinion
Total - Unweighted Count

Total FemaleMale
Gender

Total OtherRepublican
Party Affiliation

Independent Democrat

Total 65 or older45-64 yrs
Respondent age (3 categories)

18-44 yrs

Level of Education
High School 

Diploma or Less
Beyond HS up to 

4yr College Degree
Beyond 4yr College 

Degree
Total

59%
33%
8%
617

58%
34%
8%
248

60%
32%
8%
369

70%
21%
9%
94

52%
37%
11%
245

62%
32%
6%
175

61%
33%
6%
92

63%
29%
9%
118

60%
36%
5%
249

50%
36%
14%
246

58%
29%
13%
150

61%
32%
6%
336

53%
39%
9%
130

Likely
Unlikely
Not sure /  No opinion
Total - Unweighted Count

Likely
Unlikely
Not sure /  No opinion
Total - Unweighted Count

Likely
Unlikely
Not sure /  No opinion
Total - Unweighted Count

59%
33%
8%
617

59%
33%
8%
617

59%
33%
8%
617


