

### **Tables**

Polling Institute

How closely have you followed the news concerning arguments for and against legalizing the sale of marijuana?

TH:	ทต	ıer
$\sim$		

	Total	Male	Female
Very closely	26%	27%	25%
Somewhat closely	55%	61%	49%
Not much at all	17%	10%	22%
Have not followed the news at all	2%	1%	3%
Not sure / No opinion	1%	1%	0%
Total - Unweighted count	617	248	369

Party Affiliation

Total	Republican	Independent	Democrat	Other
26%	26%	29%	22%	23%
55%	56%	54%	57%	56%
17%	15%	15%	19%	18%
2%	3%	1%	2%	4%
1%	0%	1%		
617	94	245	175	92
	Total 26% 55% 17% 2% 1%	Total         Republican           26%         26%           55%         56%           17%         15%           2%         3%           1%         0%	Total         Republican Independent           26%         26%         29%           55%         56%         54%           17%         15%         15%           2%         3%         1%           1%         0%         1%	Total         Republican Independent         Democrat           26%         26%         29%         22%           55%         56%         54%         57%           17%         15%         15%         19%           2%         3%         1%         2%           1%         0%         1%         **

Respondent age (3 categories)

	Total	18-44 yrs	45-64 yrs	65 or older
Very closely	26%	23%	29%	26%
Somewhat closely	55%	54%	54%	57%
Not much at all	17%	21%	15%	11%
Have not followed the news at all	2%	1%	2%	4%
Not sure / No opinion	1%	1%		1%
Total - Unweighted count	617	118	249	246

#### Level of Education

	Total	High School Diploma or Less	Beyond HS up to 4yr College Degree	Beyond 4yr College Degree
Very closely	26%	32%	24%	25%
Somewhat closely	55%	57%	55%	57%
Not much at all	17%	11%	18%	15%
Have not followed the news at all	2%	4%	2%	2%
Not sure / No opinion	1%	1%	1%	1%
Total - Unweighted count	617	246	336	130



# Do you support or oppose passing a law in Vermont to legalize and regulate marijuana for recreational use?

	Gender		
	Total	Male	Female
Support legalization	56%	62%	51%
Oppose legalization	34%	28%	39%
Not sure / No opinion	10%	10%	11%
Total - Unweighted Count	617	248	369

Party Affiliation					
	Total	Republican	Independent	Democrat	Other
Support legalization	56%	36%	65%	54%	57%
Oppose legalization	34%	56%	25%	32%	33%
Not sure / No opinion	10%	7%	9%	14%	9%
Total - Unweighted Count	617	94	245	175	92

Respondent age (3 categories)				
<del></del>	Total	18-44 yrs	45-64 yrs	65 or older
Support legalization	56%	67%	55%	37%
Oppose legalization	34%	22%	35%	52%
Not sure / No opinion	10%	10%	10%	11%
Total - Unweighted Count	617	118	249	246

Level of Education						
	Total	High School Diploma or Less	•	Beyond 4yr College Degree		
Support legalization	56%	50%	59%	53%		
Oppose legalization	34%	40%	31%	34%		
Not sure / No opinion	10%	9%	10%	13%		
Total - Unweighted Count	617	150	336	130		



## How strongly do you support the legalization of marijuana for recreational use in Vermont?

Ge	nder		
	Total	Male	Female
Very strongly	56%	60%	51%
Somewhat strongly	36%	34%	38%
Not too strongly	7%	6%	9%
Not at all strongly	0%		0%
Not sure / No opinion	0%		1%
Total - Unweighted count	305	138	167

Party Affiliation					
	Total	Republican	Independent	Democrat	Other
Very strongly	56%	38%	55%	55%	68%
Somewhat strongly	36%	41%	38%	37%	29%
Not too strongly	7%	21%	7%	7%	3%
Not at all strongly	0%		0%		
Not sure / No opinion	0%			1%	
Total - Unweighted count	305	28	132	91	50

Respondent age (3 categories)				
	Total	18-44 yrs	45-64 yrs	65 or older
Very strongly	56%	64%	51%	41%
Somewhat strongly	36%	29%	40%	50%
Not too strongly	7%	7%	7%	9%
Not at all strongly	0%		1%	
Not sure / No opinion	0%		1%	
Total - Unweighted count	305	76	137	91

Level of Education						
	Total	High School Diploma or Less	Beyond HS up to 4yr College Degree	Beyond 4yr College Degree		
Very strongly	56%	63%	58%	39%		
Somewhat strongly	36%	33%	33%	49%		
Not too strongly	7%	3%	7%	12%		
Not at all strongly	0%		0%			
Not sure / No opinion	0%		0%			
Total - Unweighted count	305	59	178	68		



### How strongly do you oppose the legalization of marijuana for recreational use in Vermont?

Gen	Ы	er
	.u	.CI

	Total	Male	Female
Very strongly	66%	68%	65%
Somewhat strongly	23%	23%	22%
Not too strongly	7%	5%	8%
Not at all strongly	3%	3%	4%
Not sure / No opinion	0%		0%
Total - Unweighted count	248	88	160

**Party Affiliation** 

	Total	Republican	Independent	Democrat	Other		
Very strongly	66%	78%	70%	58%	57%		
Somewhat strongly	23%	12%	21%	24%	37%		
Not too strongly	7%	3%	6%	16%	3%		
Not at all strongly	3%	7%	3%	2%	3%		
Not sure / No opinion	0%			1%			
Total - Unweighted count	248	61	85	63	34		

Respondent age (3 categories)

Total	18-44 yrs	45-64 yrs	65 or older	
66%	57%	68%	71%	
23%	26%	23%	20%	
7%	9%	5%	9%	
3%	8%	4%		
0%			1%	
248	30	87	129	
	66% 23% 7% 3% 0%	66% 57% 23% 26% 7% 9% 3% 8% 0%	66% 57% 68% 23% 26% 23% 7% 9% 5% 3% 8% 4%	

#### Level of Education

	Total	High School Diploma or Less	Beyond HS up to 4yr College Degree	Beyond 4yr College Degree
Very strongly	66%	67%	70%	52%
Somewhat strongly	23%	24%	18%	34%
Not too strongly	7%	4%	7%	14%
Not at all strongly	3%	4%	4%	
Not sure / No opinion	0%		0%	
Total - Unweighted count	248	78	123	46



Whether or not you support legalizing marijuana in Vermont, do you think that Vermont is likely or unlikely to pass legislation legalizing marijuana in the next legislative session (2016)?

Ge	nder		
	Total	Male	Female
Likely	59%	58%	60%
Unlikely	33%	34%	32%
Not sure / No opinion	8%	8%	8%
Total - Unweighted Count	617	248	369

Party Affiliation						
	Total	Republican	Independent	Democrat	Other	
Likely	59%	70%	52%	62%	61%	
Unlikely	33%	21%	37%	32%	33%	
Not sure / No opinion	8%	9%	11%	6%	6%	
Total - Unweighted Count	617	94	245	175	92	

Respondent age (3 categories)						
	Total	18-44 yrs	45-64 yrs	65 or older		
Likely	59%	63%	60%	50%		
Unlikely	33%	29%	36%	36%		
Not sure / No opinion	8%	9%	5%	14%		
Total - Unweighted Count	617	118	249	246		

Level of Education						
	Total	High School Diploma or Less	•	Beyond 4yr College Degree		
Likely	59%	58%	61%	53%		
Unlikely	33%	29%	32%	39%		
Not sure / No opinion	8%	13%	6%	9%		
Total - Unweighted Count	617	150	336	130		